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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carleigh Toth259
Kurt Thomas

9.000 9.825 9.2009.275 37.300
11T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Abby Luke331
Eagle

9.300 9.225 9.5509.050 37.125
1 8 2 1 2 

2 

Laurel Swint161
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 9.550 9.2508.950 36.950
3T 2 3T 3 3 

3 

Jaidyn Martinez232
Kurt Thomas

9.050 9.400 9.3508.925 36.725
9T 5T 5 2 4 

4 

Harper Hanna132
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.150 9.525 9.2008.825 36.700
5T 3 6 4T 5 

5 

Lauren Martin143
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.950 9.400 9.1508.950 36.450
13 5T 3T 6T 6 

6 

Leah Behrman105
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 9.425 9.1508.800 36.375
11T 4 7 6T 7 

7 

Loki Khan328
Eagle

9.100 9.300 8.7258.700 35.825
7T 7 8 14 8 

8 

Emmerson Williams165
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 8.8508.550 35.500
3T 10 9 12 9 

9 

Kennedy Copeland319
Eagle

9.050 8.875 9.0008.300 35.225
9T 11 12 10T 10 

10 

Paola Ciofuli211
Kurt Thomas

9.150 8.700 9.1008.150 35.100
5T 12 14 8 11 

11 

Annmarie King279
Precision

9.225 8.550 9.0507.950 34.775
2 14 15 9 12 

12 

Swayze Allen101
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.100 8.100 8.8008.350 34.350
7T 15 11 13 13 

13 

Nika Braverman112
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 7.9508.275 33.875
15T 9 13 16 14 

14 

Ava Atkinson304
TX Dynamix

8.800 7.000 9.0008.450 33.250
14 16 10 10T 15 

15 

Teagan Wanish264
Kurt Thomas

8.650 8.650 8.0007.850 33.150
15T 13 16 15 16 

16 
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